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Concealed mixer, with 2-ways diverter

AR032-00

0 kg

25/01/2017

1 of 2

1:4

SM

Grinding

LU

Polishing

CR

GN

8
1

2
3

4 5
6 7

9

1011

12

13
14

15

15 AR032-002 Ceramic cartridge ø40 1

14 AR032-10 Mixer locking nut 1

13 AR032-04 Dome 1

12 AR032-13 Mixer protection cover 1

11 AR032-14 O.ring 45.69 x 2.62 1

10 AR032-08 Mixer round flange 1

9 AR032-004 Mixer handle kit 1

8 AR032-003 Diverter handle kit 1

7 AR032-09 Diverter round flange 1

6 AR032-11 O.ring 29.87 x 1.78 1

5 AR032-12 Diverter protection cover 1

4 AR032-03 Diverter locking nut 1

3 AR032-001 Diverter cartridge 1

2 AR032-02 Diverter cartridge cover 1

1 AR032-01 Body mixer with diverter 1
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